Rank Competitor(s)
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Bella Aucamp
Eowyn Thompson
Irene Park
Rebekah Vader
Arya Hight

Claire Callahan
Alabhya Maurya
Kaelin Mackinnon
Hannah Warren

Club

Armstrong / Enderby SC

Prince George SC
Kelowna SC
Kelowna SC
Kelowna SC
Glengarry SC
Kamloops SC
Williams Lake SC
Prince George SC

Skate Canada

Susan Laidlaw

Date:

27-Nov-2023

2023 Okanagan Interclub Competition

Chase, BC
November 24, 2023 to November 26, 2023

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

21.01
19.96
18.83
18.63
17.79
16.87
15.80
13.97
13.01

Section EP
BC/YK 2101 (1)
BC/YK 1996 (2
BC/YK 1883 (3
BC/YK 1863 (4
BC/YK 1779 (5)
BC/YK 16.87 (6)
BC/YK 1580 (7)
BC/YK 1397 (8)
BC/YK 1301 (9)

3:48:43PM

Melody Collo

Patinage Canada



